
33rd SERVICE SQUADRON 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
MISSION 
 
LINEAGE 
33rd Service Squadron 
 
STATIONS 
Ramey, Puerto Rico 
Vernam Field, Jamaica 
 
ASSIGNMENTS 
24th Service Group 
 
WEAPON SYSTEMS 
UC-78  
L-4A 
B-25D  
RB-18  
UC-78  
UC-61 
 
COMMANDERS 
 
HONORS   
Service Streamers 
 
Campaign Streamers 
 
Armed Forces Expeditionary Streamers 
 
Decorations 
 
EMBLEM 
 



MOTTO 
 
NICKNAME 
 
OPERATIONS 
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